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FAA-2008-1315

FAA-2008-1316

FAA-2008-0645

FAA-2008-0940

FAA-2008-0897

FAA-2008-0646
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FAA-2008-0219

FAA-2004-19881
FAA-2004-19881
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Document Id

FAA-2008-1315-0001

FAA-2008-1316-0001

FAA-2008-0645-0005

FAA-2008-0940-0001

FAA-2008-0897-0001

FAA-2008-0646-0005

FAA-2006-23646-0035

FAA-2008-1087-0053

FAA-2008-0219-0009

FAA-2004-19881-0007
FAA-2004-19881-0007.1

FAA-2008-0694-0009

FAA-2008-1189-0005

Title

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures, and
Takeoff Minimums and
Obstacle Departure
Procedures; Miscellaneous
Amendments

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures, and
Takeoff Minimums and
Obstacle Departure
Procedures; Miscellaneous
Amendments

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 707
Airplanes and Model 720
and 720B Series Airplanes

Proposed Removal and
Modification of VOR
Federal Airways; Alaska

Proposed Amendment of
Class E Airspace; Guam
Island, GU and Saipan
Island, CQ

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 727
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Air Tractor, Inc., Models
AT-400, AT- 401, AT-
401B, AT-402, AT-402A,
and AT-402B Airplanes

Richard Spiegel

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant of
Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Initial Decision -
CPO8EA0010

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Prehearing Order
Establishing Procedures -
CPO8EA0O012
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FAA-2008-0787

FAA-2008-1087

FAA-2008-1317

FAA-2006-23646

FAA-2006-23646

FAA-2006-23646

FAA-2006-23646

FAA-2008-0482
FAA-2008-0482
FAA-2008-0880

FAA-2007-0355

FAA-2008-0693

FAA-2008-1058

FAA-2008-1058

FAA-2008-0882

FAA-2008-0787-0008

FAA-2008-1087-0054

FAA-2008-1317-0001

FAA-2006-23646-0036

FAA-2006-23646-0036.1

FAA-2006-23646-0036.2

FAA-2006-23646-0036.3

FAA-2008-0482-0004
FAA-2008-0482-0004.1
FAA-2008-0880-0005

FAA-2007-0355-0015

FAA-2008-0693-0004

FAA-2008-1058-0005

FAA-2008-1058-0006

FAA-2008-0882-0005

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order
Terminating Proceeding
and Closing Docket -
CP08S00017

Michael Cycon

Malone AirCharter, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

US Jets, Inc. -
Respondent’s List of
Exhibits and Summary of
Testimony of Witnesses -
CP0O8SW0006

Taughannock Aviation
Corporation -
Respondent's Motion for
Decision Concerning the
Sole Charge of 14 C.F.R.
135.63(c) for FAA Docket
No. CPOBEA0O002

U.S. DOT/FAA - Agency's
Response to Judge's
Prehearing Order -
CP08S00013

U.S. DOT/FAA - Erratum -
CPO8AL0O004

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Complainant's First Set of
Requests for Admission,
Interrogatories, and
Requests for Production of
Documents - CPO8AL0004

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Complainant's First Set of
Interrogatories and
Request for Production of

12/10/2008

12/10/2008

12/10/2008

12/10/2008
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OTHER
OTHER
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OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0691

FAA-2008-1208

FAA-2008-0695

FAA-2008-0687

FAA-2008-1189

FAA-2006-26461

FAA-2008-1049

FAA-2008-0743

FAA-2008-0743

FAA-2008-0743

FAA-2008-0743

FAA-2007-27739

FAA-2007-27739

FAA-2008-1118

FAA-2006-24281
FAA-2006-24281

FAA-2008-1274

FAA-2008-0691-0013

FAA-2008-1208-0020

FAA-2008-0695-0006

FAA-2008-0687-0015

FAA-2008-1189-0006

FAA-2006-26461-0004

FAA-2008-1049-0005

FAA-2008-0743-0020

FAA-2008-0743-0020.1

FAA-2008-0743-0021

FAA-2008-0743-0021.1

FAA-2007-27739-0011

FAA-2007-27739-0011.1

FAA-2008-1118-0004

FAA-2006-24281-0069
FAA-2006-24281-0069.1

FAA-2008-1274-0001

Documents - CPOSBEA0011

Jim Bennett -
Acknowledgement/Receipt
of Voicemail Message

Robert Yerex

U.S. DOT/OST - Order
Entering Default
Judgment Against
Respondent and
Assessing Civil Penalty -
CP0O8WPO0012

U.S. DOT/OST - Amended
Notice of Hearing Dates -
CP0O8GL0004

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order Dismissing
Proceeding - CPOS8EA0012

ASU Security, Inc -
Withdrawal of Petition for
Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Complainant's Responses
to Respondent's
Interrogatories and
Request for Production of
Documents -
CP08S00022

L-3 Communications -
Additional Information

L-3 Communications -
Additional Information

L-3 Communications -
Additional Information

L-3 Communications -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid
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Safair Technical

Safair Technical -
Additional Information
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FAA-2007-27739 FAA-2007-27739-0010

FAA-2008-1007

FAA-2007-0175

FAA-2008-0732

FAA-2008-0590

FAA-2008-0787

FAA-2008-0695

FAA-2008-0389

FAA-2007-0356

FAA-2008-0236

FAA-2008-1007-0003

FAA-2007-0175-0005

FAA-2008-0732-0004

FAA-2008-0590-0006

FAA-2008-0787-0009

FAA-2008-0695-0007

FAA-2008-0389-0012

FAA-2007-0356-0013

FAA-2008-0236-0011

and A321 Series Airplanes
Equipped With
International Aero
Engines (1AE) Model
V2500-A1 Engines or
Model V25xx-A5 Series
Engines

Airworthiness Directives;
Airbus Model A330
Airplanes; and Model
A340-200 and -300
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Bombardier Model CL-
600-2C10 (Regional Jet
Series 700, 701 and 702)
Airplanes and Model CL-
600-2D24 (Regional Jet
Series 900) Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 757
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Dassault Model Mystere-
Falcon 50 Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 747-100,
747-100B, 747- 100B
SUD, 747-200B, 747-
200C, 747-200F, 747-
300, 747-400, 747-400D,
747-400F, and 747SR
Series Airplanes

U.S. DOT/FAA - Motion to
Terminate Proceedings -
CP0O8S0O0017

U.S. DOT/FAA - Agency's
Motion for Default
Judgment - CPO8WP0012

American Eagle Airlines,
Inc. - Request to
Withdraw the Request for
a Hearing and the Answer
to the Complaint -
CP0O8SW0002

Taughannock Aviation
Corporation -
Respondent's Motion for
Decision Concerning the
Sole Charge of 14 C.F.R.
135.63(c) for FAA Docket
No. CPO8S8EAO002

Taughannock Aviation
Corporation -
Respondent’'s Motion for

12/11/2008
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FAA-2008-1166

FAA-2008-1166

FAA-2008-1166

FAA-2008-1166

FAA-2008-1166

FAA-2008-1166

FAA-2008-1166

FAA-2008-1166

FAA-2006-25867

FAA-2006-25867

FAA-2008-0743

FAA-2008-0743

FAA-2008-1201

FAA-2008-1201

FAA-2008-1201

FAA-2008-1201

FAA-2008-1201

FAA-2008-1201

FAA-2008-1166-0005

FAA-2008-1166-0005.2

FAA-2008-1166-0005.4

FAA-2008-1166-0005.3

FAA-2008-1166-0005.1

FAA-2008-1166-0005.6

FAA-2008-1166-0005.7

FAA-2008-1166-0005.5

FAA-2006-25867-0014
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Decision Concerning the
Sole Charge of 14 C.F.R.
135.63(c) for FAA Docket
No. CPOBEA0002

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments
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Register Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA - Federal
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U.S. DOT/FAA - Federal
Register Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record of
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Regulatory Evaluation
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Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record of
Ex Parte Contact
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Midway Investment and
Dveleopment Company -
Presentation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement
Receipt/Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement
Letter/Receipt

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation
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FAA-2008-1215-0004.3

FAA-2008-1215-0004.4
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U.S. DOT/FAA - Federal
Register Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA - Federal
Register Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record of
Contacts

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
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U.S. DOT/FAA - Federal
Register Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Foreign
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U.S. DOT/FAA - See
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FAA-2008-1213-0002.2

FAA-2008-1213-0002.3

FAA-2008-1213-0002.1

FAA-2008-1213-0002.4

FAA-2008-1213-0002.5

FAA-2008-1239-0003

FAA-2008-1239-0003.1

FAA-2008-1239-0003.2
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FAA-2008-1239-0003.4

FAA-2008-1239-0003.3

FAA-2008-1237-0003.1

FAA-2008-1237-0003.2

FAA-2008-1237-0003

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Federal
Register Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
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U.S. DOT/FAA - Record of
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U.S. DOT/FAA- Regulatory
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FAA-2008-1237

FAA-2008-1237

FAA-2008-1237

FAA-2008-1320

FAA-2008-1321

FAA-2008-1094

FAA-2008-1322

FAA-2008-1073

FAA-2008-1312

FAA-2008-1168

FAA-2008-1076

FAA-2008-0691

FAA-2008-1304

FAA-2008-1304

FAA-2008-1306

FAA-2008-1237-0003.3

FAA-2008-1237-0003.4
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FAA-2008-1320-0001

FAA-2008-1321-0001

FAA-2008-1094-0001

FAA-2008-1322-0001

FAA-2008-1073-0001

FAA-2008-1312-0001

FAA-2008-1168-0001

FAA-2008-1076-0001

FAA-2008-0691-0014

FAA-2008-1304-0001

FAA-2008-1304-0002

FAA-2008-1306-0001

Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - Foreign
Airworthiness Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Tenth Joint Meeting, RTCA
Special Committee
205/EUROCAE Working
Group 71: Software
Considerations in
Aeronautical Systems

Second Meeting, RTCA
Special Committee 220:
Automatic Flight Guidance
and Control

Establishment of Class E
Airspace; Russellville, AL

Third Meeting, Special
Committee
213/EUROCAE: Enhanced
Flight Vision
Systems/Synthetic Vision
Systems (EFVS/SVS),
EUROCAE Working Group
79 (WG-79)

Amendment to Class E
Airspace; Summerville,
WV

Airworthiness Directives;
Hawker Beechcraft
Corporation Models 1900,
1900C, and 1900D
Airplanes

Establishment of Class E
Airspace; Clewiston, FL

Amendment to Class E
Airspace; Rutland, VT

U.S. DOT/FAA - Motion for
Continuance -
CP0O8S000012

Karin Biton and Tomar
Swisa - Request for
Hearing - CP08S00028

U.S. DOT/FAA - Complaint
- CP08S00028

NutraMedix, LLC -
Request for Hearing -
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FAA-2008-1306

FAA-2008-1231

FAA-2008-1252

FAA-2008-1311

FAA-2004-17005

FAA-2008-1329

CP08S00029

FAA-2008-1306-0002 U.S. DOT/FAA - Complaint
- CPO8S00029

FAA-2008-1231-0001 Proposed Amendment of
Class E Airspace; Tulsa,
OK

FAA-2008-1252-0001 Revision of Restricted
Areas 4806W, 4807A&B,
and 4809; Nevada

FAA-2008-1311-0001 Airworthiness Directives;
Honeywell International
Inc., T5313 and T5317
Series Turboshaft Engines

FAA-2004-17005-20476 Washington, DC
Metropolitan Area Special
Flight Rules Area

FAA-2008-1329-0001 Notice of Passenger
Facility Charge (PFC)
Approvals and
Disapprovals
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